
For website publication 

 

E.H.V. Civil Const. cum Maint. Division, Airoli 

 

 SRM e-Tender Notice No. 13/2024-25 

CIN: U40109MH2005SGC153646 Website: www.mahatransco.in email: ee7710@mahatransco.in 

The Executive Engineer (Civil), E.H.V. Civil Construction cum Maintenance Division, Airoli, on behalf of 
M.S.E.T.C.L. (the employer) invites online bids (SRM-e-Tenders) from registered contractors of appropriate class 
with CPWD/PWD/ MES/ Jeevan Pradhikaran/ MHADA etc., who are registered under M.S.E.T.C.L.'s SRM e- 
Tender registration system for following tender :- 

Sr. 
No 

 
RFx No. 

 
Name of work 

Estimated cost 
in Rs. 

Tender 
Fee 

Time 
limit in 

days 

E.M.D. in 
Rs. 

 

1 

 
7000034046 

Civil estimate for "Modification to the 
existing transformer plinths, CTR tank, A 
Frame, Oil Conservative tank and other 
Misc Works for Installation of 50 / 100 
MVA transfomer at Bhiwandi/ Temghar and 
other nearby Substations." 

24,21,607.60 500.00 75 
Days 

24,216.08 

 
 

2 

 
7000034045 

Civil works for modification to the existing 
transformer plinths and other misc. switch 
yard works at 220 KV Colourchem, 220KV 
Mulund, 220 KV Kolshet, 220KV Bhandup 
S/stn for the F.Y 2024-2025." 

24,04,335.00 500.00 75 
Days 

24,043.35 

 

3 

 
7000034047 

Civil Estimate for construction of T/F, 
Equipment foundation and other allied 
foundation required for the emergency 
restoration of ICT's and other equipment's 
under EHV CCCM Sub Division-I, Airoli. 

24,13,808.00 500.00 75 
Days 

24,138.08 

 
 

4 

 
7000034048 

Various civil works for switchyard works of 
various substations under EHV O&M 
Division, Boisar for the FY 2024-25. 

24,18,273.70 500.00 75 
Days 

24,182.74 

Schedule 
1 Start date 09.10.2024  
2 Submission dead line date 15.10.2024 @ 23:59:59 Hours 
3 Techno commercial response opening date 16.10.2024 @ 11:00:00 Hours 
4 Price bid opening date 16.10.2024 @ 14:00:00 Hours 

Contact person: Miss. Ashwini Pawar, Assistant Engineer (Civil), Telephone No. 022-27601814 (O), Mob. 
8793292312. For detailed information, please visit website: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in (Guest User.) 

 
---sd--- 

(Sumant Munde) 
Executive Engineer (Civil), Airoli. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Regd. Office-Prakashganga, C-19, E Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400 051 

D:\Ashwini Mam\G\Works in 2024-25\SRM etender\TN No. 12 24-25\TN No. 12.docx 


